2000nm Faraday  M irror  w ith  Phase  Delay
SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Unit Value
Center Wavelength (λc) nm 1900, 1950, 2000, 2050
Bandwidth nm +/-15
Insertion Loss
(Typ.) dB 0.7

 4. Devices for higher optical power or with other type fiber or consigned fiber are also available; Devices can only
work in the core of Double Cladding (DC) Fiber, Cladding Power must be stripped before connecting the device.
ORDERING INFORMATION (PN)
FRMD-NNNN    -   C       N     C     - (C)      (C)              C        NN  -CC/CCC
Ce nt er  Wa ve l en g th
1900=1900nm
1950= 1950nm
2000= 2000nm
2050= 2050nm
FEATURES
n High Isolation
n Low Insertion Loss
n Epoxy-Free Optical Path
n Low Polarization Sensitivity
APPLICATIONS
n Fiber Optic Amplifiers
n Sensing Systems
n Telecommunication Networks
n LAN Systems
Ty pe
P= PM Fiber
S=SM Fiber
Ro t at i on  A ng le
A=90
B=45
F i be r S l e ev e
B= Bare fiber
L= Loose Tube
2= 2mm Cable
3= 3mm Cable
F i be r L e ng th
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
Con n ec t o r  Ty pe
N=Without Connector
FC/APC=FC/APC Connector
LC/PC=LC/PC Connector
SC/UPC=SC/UPC Connector
Pa cka ge
M=Metal Box
Blank for SST
F i be r T y pe
V=SM1950 or PM1950 Fiber
O=10/130 DC or PMDC Fiber
R=25/250 DC or PMDC Fiber
Blank for SMF-28 Fiber
or PM1550 Fiber
Ph a se  De l ay
1=π
2=π/2
4=π/4